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PRECOS EM €, IVA INCLUIDO.
ESTE ESTABELECIMENTO DISPOE DE LIVRO DE RECLAMACOES







CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER-JOUET
GRAND BRUT
CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER-JOUET
BLANC DE BLANCS
CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER-JOUET
BELLE EPOQUE BRUT
CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER-JOUET
BELLE EPOQUE BLANC DE BLANCS
CHAMPAGNE

BILLECART
SALMON BRUT ROSE
CHAMPAGNE

MUMM
CORDON ROUGE %
CHAMPAGNE

MARC HEBRART
BLANC DE BLANCS EXTRA BRUT
CHAMPAGNE

165,00€

190,00€

650,00€

800,00€

180,00€

115,00€

125,00€
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ESPUMANTE

MURGANHEIRA
VINTAGE
TAVORA VAROSA

VERTICE
ROSE
TAVORA VAROSA

LUIS PATO
VINHA PAN
BAIRRADA

IDENTIDADE OM
BAIRRADA

LOUIS BOURGON
GR CUVEE ROSE BRUT
BORGONHA

LOUIS BOURGON
GR BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT
BORGONHA

72,00€

43,00€

55,00€

48,00€

46,00€

44,00€







ROSE

QUINTA DO POGCO DO LOBO
BAIRRADA

MAR DE ROSAS
CASAL STA MARIA
LISBOA

QUINTA DO MONTE D’OIRO
LISBOA

VICENTINO
PINOT NOIR
ALENTEJO

LIMA MAYER
ALENTEJO

MALHADINHA
ALENTEJO

MIRAVAL
PROVENCE

44,00€

55,00€

32,00€

32,00€

32,00€

76,00€

62,00€







BRANCO

SOALHEIRO 38,00€
PRIMEIRAS VINHAS
VINHOS VERDES

CASA DA PEDRA MARIA 32,00€
VINHOS VERDES

VALLADO PRIMA 32,00€
DOURO

QUINTA DOS CASTELARES 32,00€
RESERVA
DOURO

QUINTA DO ADORIGO 45,00€
DOURO

XISTO ILIMITADO 40,00€
DOURO

VINHA GRANDE 32,00€
CASA FERREIRINHA
DOURO

QUINTA DE AVIDAGOS 35,00€
RESERVA
DOURO

REDOMA 85,00€
RESERVA
DOURO

RIBEIRO SANTO 87,00€
ENCRUZADO DOURADO
DAO

BACALHOA 37,00€
ENCRUZADO
DAO

QUINTA DO RIBEIRINHO 120,00€
SERCIALINHO
BAIRRADA

QUINTA DO MONTE D’OIRO 52,00€
RESERVA
LISBOA
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BRANCO

BACALHOA
CHARDONNAY
SETUBAL

BACALHOA
GRECO DI TUFO
SETUBAL

TEIXINHA
FIELD BLEND
ALENTEJO

MONTE DA PECEGUINA
ALENTEJO

PRAIA
BY PACO DO CONDE
ALENTEJO

Lv
RESERVA BRANCO
ALENTEJO

MALHADINHA
ALENTEJO

PERA MANCA
ALENTEJO

MONTE BRANCO
RESERVA
ALENTEJO

ALCUNHA
MIGUEL LOURO
ALENTEJO

ANTAO VAZ DA MALHADINHA
ALENTEJO

MERLIN /
POUILLY-FUISSEE
BORGONHA

LESPOETE
POUILLY-FUME
LOIRE

WILLEMS-WILLEMS SAAR
RIESELING TROCKEN
MOSEL

37,00€

37,00€

50,00€

36,00€

28,00€

60,00€

76,00€

110,00€

74,00€

66,00€

42,00€

70,00€

68,00€

36,00€







TINTO

VALLADO SUPERIOR
DOURO

VALLADO
DOURO

QUINTA DO ADORIGO
DOURO

QUINTA DOS CASTELARES
BICHO DA SEDA
DOURO

QUINTA DO COUQUINHO
COLHEITA
DOURO

MONTE BRANCO
RESERVA
DOURO

QUINTA DA LEDA
CASA FERREIRINHA
DOURO

VALLADO
LADY BAGA
DOURO

VALLADO
RESERVA FIELD BLEND
DOURO

VINHA GRANDE
CASA FERREIRINHA
DOURO

MONTE XISTO
ORBITA
DOURO

70/30
PEDRO MARTIN
BEIRA INTERIOR

TEXTURA WINES
VINHA NEGROSA
DAO

QUINTA DA PELLADA
CARROCEL
DAO

LUIS PATO
VINHA PAN BAGA
BAIRRADA

INFINITUDE
PINOT NOIR
LISBOA

42,00€

30,00€

48,00€

196,00€

42,00€

86,00€

92,00€

48,00€

70,00€

34,00€

65,00€

40,00€

85,00€

110,00€

80,00€

60,00€







TINTO

QUINTA DO MONTE D°’OIRO
RESERVA
LISBOA

CAVALO MALUCO
SETUBAL

BACALHOA
SYRAH
SETUBAL

QUINTA DA BACALHOA
SETUBAL

QUINTA DO PARAISO
ESTEVES VELHA
SETUBAL

MONTE DA PECEGUINA
ALENTEJO

PRAIA
BY PACO DO CONDE
ALENTEJO

ALCUNHA
MIGUEL LOURO
ALENTEJO

MALHADINHA
ALENTEJO

PALPITE
RESERVA
ALENTEJO

ROVISCO GARCIA
SUPERIOR
ALENTEJO

1°NOME
ALENTEJO

TEIXINHA
FIELD BLEND TINTO BARRICA
ALENTEJO

Lv
RESERVA
ALENTEJO

MONTE DAS HERDADES
MALBEC
ALENTEJO

BACHELET-MONNOT
SANTENAY LES PRARONS DESSUS
BORGONHA

85,00€

82,00€

38,00€

47,00€

82,00€

34,00€

28,00€

66,00€

76,00€

49,00€

82,00€

56,00€

82,00€

57,00€

86.,00€

88,00€
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TINTOS ICONICOS

QUINTA DO VALE MEAO 245,00€
2021
DOURO

LUIS PATO 410,00€
PE-FRANCO DAS VALADAS 2020
BAIRRADA

QUINTA DO MOURO 168,00€
ROTULO DOURADO 2020
ALENTEJO

MENINO ANTONIO 179,00€
2021
ALENTEJO

PERA MANCA 640,00€
2015
ALENTEJO

CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES 370,00€
2012
BORDEUS

CHATEAU HAUT-BRION 850,00€
2013 /2011
BORDEUS

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD 1000,00€
2013
BORDEUS

OPUS ONE 600,00€
2014
NAPA







VINHOS
A COPO

CHAMPAGNE & ESPUMANTE

PERRIER-JOUET
GRAND BRUT
CHAMPAGNE

LOUIS BOURGON

GR BLANC DEBLANCS
BRUT

BORGONHA

LUIS PATO VINHA PAN
BAIRRADA

ROSE

QUINTA DO POCO DO LOBO
BAIRRADA

LIMA MAYER
ALENTEJO

QUINTA DO MONTE D’OIRO
LISBOA

BRANCO

VINHA GRANDE
CASA FERREIRINHA
DOURO

MONTE DA PECEGUINA
ALENTEJO

PRAIA
BY PACO DO CONDE
ALENTEJO

SOALHEIRO
PRIMEIRAS VINHAS
VINHOS VERDES

HERDADE DA TEIXINHA
FIELD BLEND
ALENTEJO

20,00€

9,00€

12,00€

10,00€

8,00€

8,00€

8,00€

9,00€

7,00€

9,00€

12,00€

TINTO

VALLADO
DOURO

QUINTA DO COUQUINHO
COLHEITA
DOURO

VALLADO
FIELD BLEND

DOURO

MONTE DA PECEGUINA
ALENTEJO

PRAIA
BY PACO DO CONDE
ALENTEJO

8,00€

9,50€

15,00€

9,00€

7,00€







VINHOS DOCES

& FORTIFICADOS

NICOLAU DE ALMEIDA
PORTO BRANCO
DOURO

SOBERBO POCAS
VERMOUTH
DOURO

NOVAL
LBV 2015
DOURO

BARBEITO
SERCIAL 10 ANOS
MADEIRA

BARBEITO
VERDELHO 10 ANOS
MADEIRA

DSF
MOSCATEL ROXO
PENINSULA DE SETUBAL

VAN ZELLER
TAWNY 10 ANOS
DOURO

VAN ZELLER
TAWNY 40 ANOS
DOURO

BLACKETT
TAWNY 20 ANOS
DOURO

VALLADO
ABF 1888 VERY OLD PORT
DOURO

MALHADINHA
LATE HARVEST
ALENTEJO

CHATEAU D’YQUEM
SAUTERNES

GARRAFA / COPO

75,00€ /10,00€

55,00€ /8,00€

75,00€ /8,00€

120,00€ /14,00€

120,00€ /14,00€

70,00€ /10,00€

70,00€ /10,00€

230,00€ /23,00€

135,00€ /14,00€

3200,00€ /250,00€

55,00€ /8,00€

390,00€ /70,00€
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GRANDLES FORMATOS

CHAMPAGNE & ESPUMANTE

PERRIER-JOUET
BRUT (1,5L)
CHAMPAGNE

LOUIS BOURGON

GR BLANC DEBLANCS
BRUT (1,5L)

BORGONHA

ROSE

MALHADINHA (1,5L)
ALENTEJO

LIMA MAYER (1,5L)
ALENTEJO

MIRAVAL (1,5L)
PROVENCE

BRANCO

MONTE DA PECEGUINA (1,5L)
ALENTEJO

BACALHOA GRECO DI TUFO
SETUBAL

BACALHOA CHARDONNAY
SETUBAL

TINTO

VALLADO (3L)
DOURO

VALLADO (5L)
DOURO

VALLADO
RESERVA FIELD BLEND (1,5L)
DOURO

VALLADO
RESERVA FIELD BLEND (5L)
DOURO

VALLADO
VINHA DA COROA (1,5L)
DOURO

MONTE DA PECEGUINA (1,5L)
ALENTEJO

250,00€

92,00€

125,00€

68,00€

138,00€

76,00€

76,00€

76,00€

110,00€

170,00€

145,00€

475,00€

275,00€

76,00€
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